

In the Court of Addl. District & Session Judge, RD-Court, Paschim Medinipur

Present: Kusumika Dey Mitra (WB00992)
Addl. Dist. & Session Judge, RD-Court,
Paschim Medinipur (In-Charge)

MAC Case No 155 of 2023
CNR : WBWM01-004259-2023

Order No: 09
Date: 13.02.2024

Today is fixed for S/R of O.P.-1 and ex-parte hearing against O.P. 2/Ins.
Claimants filed hazira. No SR of OP No-1 has yet been received. Hence, the case is
adjourned today.
Fix- 16.03.2024 for S/R of O.P.-1 .
Dictated and Corrected by me

MACT Judge ,RD-Court
Paschim Medinipur (I/C)

MACT Judge ,RD-Court
Paschim Medinipur (I/C)