

In the Court of Addl. District & Session Judge, RD-Court, Paschim Medinipur

Present: Sandip Choudhury (WB00587)
Addl. Dist. & Session Judge, RD-Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

MAC Case No 155 of 2023
(CNR : WBWM01-004259-2023)

Order No: 15

Date: 07-08-2024

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing.

The petitioner is absent by files a petition prays for time.

Hd. Considered, prayer for time is allowed.

Fix-10-09-2024 for ex-parte hearing.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

MACT Judge ,RD-Court
Paschim Medinipur.

MACT Judge ,RD-Court
Paschim Medinipur.